
I.D.:	64620889

Pachet	materiale	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

22.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

1.825,00	RON	-	1.825,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	NEXTRA	CTC	LSZH	1,6KN	12	x	SM	G652D	-	A/I-DQ(ZN)BH	-	UNI	TUBE,	gel
filled,	metalfree,	outdoor/indoor	duct	cable,	longitudinal	water	protected,	protectie
ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare,	manta	exterioara	LSZH,	diametru	:	6,4mm,	greutate	:	55
kg/km,	tens.	de	intindere	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1,6/0,5	kN,	rezistenta	la	strivire	pe	termen
scurt/lung	:	1000/300	N/dm,	raza	min.	de	curbura	static/dinamic	:	64/128mm,	temp.	de
operare	:	-40+70	grade	Celsius,	rola	500ml	Pret:	2.25	lei	fara	tva/ml	-	500	ml.	Patch	cord
optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight
bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m	Pret:	18,00
lei	fara	tva/buc	.	–	2	buc.	Media	convertor	Gigabit	pentru	modul	SFP	miniGbic,	1000/100/10
Base-T	automatic	fall	back,	Braun	Group	-	XTR1000-SFP	Accepta	module	standard	SFP	1.25G
(miniGbic)	pe	fibra	SM	sau	MM	Pret:	98,00	lei	fara	tva/buc.	-	2	buc.	Modul	SFP	WDM	DDM
Gigabit,	SM,	3Km	SM,	1550nm	TX	;	1310nm	Rx-	conector	LC.Functie	DDM	(Digital	Diagnostic
Monitoring):	permite	utilizatorului	monitorizarea	in	timp	real	a	parametrilor	modulului	optic:
tensiunea	de	alimentare,	nivelul	de	emisie	si	receptie	in	dBm,	temperatura,	etc.,	Braun
Group	-	XSFP-LD15-3K	LC	DDM	Pret:	67,00	lei	fara	tva/buc.	–	2	buc.	Patch	panel	optic	ODF
19”/1U,	echipat	frontal	cu	12	adaptori	simplex	SC/APC,	4	suporti	intrare	cabluri	in	spate,
echipat	cu	casete	sudura	si	accesorii	pentru	12	suduri	optice,


